Grand Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:56
A Grade
1 ROBERTSON GRAY WURGABUP 296
2 COLE COLIN NORTH ARM 298
3 BRILEY JIM HOLSWORTHY 297
4 DAVIES DUNCAN WEST WALLSEND 295
5 GEANGE ROSSE PACIFIC 296
6 GRIFFITHS HELEN PACIFIC 297
7 LOBWEIN KEN TPSWICH & DISTRICT 296
8 HISLOP JOHN IPSWICH & DISTRICT 293
9 COLLINGS MICHAEL TE PUEE NZ 294
10 DODSON MALCOM KAITUNA BLENHEIM NZ 296
11 THURTELL MARK ORANGE 296
12 COLLINGS DIANE TE PUKE NZ 295
13 JEFFERY JIM LYNDHURST 298
14 RUSH ROB IPSWICH 293
15 GRENFELL GEQFFREY BENDIGO 285
16 BROOKER JOHN YORKSHIRE 297
17 CUTHBERT ROBERT DARKAN 294
1% HAYES LEN SHEPPARTON 291
19 COCK NICHOLAS LITHGOW SMALL 289
20 BELL IAN SARINA 292
21 THOMPSON DON MATIVES/ARMY 295
22 DUNSTALL SPENCER UNGARIE 290
23 PICTCON BEN MUNGINDI BORDER 293
24 WILLIAMS STEPHER BATHURST 295
25 LATHAM WAYNE NATIVES 291
26 DRAIN NEIL PORT MACQUARIE 294
27 SMITH NATHAN SFRING RIDGE 294
28 ROBINSON LEE BEAUDESERT 296
29 CHAD MICHAEL PORT MACQUARIE 289
30 WATKINS PAUL CHAPMAN 289
31 BIDGOOD ASHLEY CROWS NEST/GOOMBUNGEE 295
32 TAYLOR MATTHEW WARIALDA RCCEKY 291
33 BAXTER JOHN LITHGOW SMALL 285
34 RICH DAVID KANIVA 292
35 YOUNG KENNETH SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS 291
36 GRIFFITHS IAN CONCORD 292
37 THURTELL PETER WINGHAM 292
38 DICKENSON JIM PRATTEN 296
39 HOBBES ATLAN NATIMUK 294
40 MOSS IAN FORT MACQUARIE 292
41 FELTON DAVID CITY OF SUBIACO 294
42 CADDEN ROB CENTRAL 285
43 DUNCAN GORDON CENTRAL 291
44 AUSTGEN GERRY EAST PERTH 293
45 DYER BOB DARWIN 289
46 MACKAY LAURIE KAMBALDA 287.
47 EVANS GEQFFREY HORSHAM 293
48 SOUTHWELL STEVE WINGHAM 290
49 LISTON MICK WARRACKNABEAL 292
50 EDSER GEORGE CENTRAL 287
51 SIMS ANDREW PORT JACKSON 251
52 ABOOD SHANE ALBERT DISTRICT 289
53 PRAYLE RODNEY MARYBOROUGH 292
54 ROBINSON ADRIAN CLERMONT 290
55 MONEY CHRIS CITY OF SUBIACO 289
56 MCGUIGAN WENDY MOSMAN/NEUTRAL 292
57 MCGUIGAN ANTHONY MOSMAN/NEUTRAL BAY 288
58 BRDJANOVIC MIJO BRISBANE 292
59 BAKER BILL PACIFIC 288
60 WITTORFF GEORGE BUNBURY 287
61 DYER JAN DARWIN 285
62 MOON WENDY WINGHAM 287
63 SHOOBRIDGE WINSTON MURWILLUMBAH 288
64 BROWN NORM NARROMINE/DURBO 293
65 JACCBS JOHN BORDERTOWN 290
66 HAHN GREG LYNDHURST 284
67 BOSCHETTI WAYNE BENDIGO 284
68 MAHER PETER LILYDALE 288
69 CASKE JOHN NATIVES 287
70 O'KEEFE TONY GRAFTON 289
71 JONES RICHARD MANLY 291
72 TESSMAN BLATR JANDOWAE 289
73 HARRIS NEIL ALBERT DISTRICT 2986
74 ARROWSMITH CHARLES BILOELA 294
75 CRONK ALAN MURWILLUMBAH 288
76 O'LOGHLEN KIM NATIVES 220
77 MAYFIELD ANDREW IPSWICH 291
78 CHRISTIE ERIC TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN 288
79 ROWLANDS BRIICE LYNDHURST 286
80 BARRY BILL HOLSWORTHY 280
81 HARRISON GORDON MURRAY BRIDGE 279
82 HUNT VIV CoTS 285
83 DODS ALLAN CITY OF SUBIACO 288
84 KENNEDY BOB TOWNSVILLE MARKSMAN RC 282.
85 PHIPPARD DAVID MURWILLUMBAH 285
86 KENT JOHN FASHIONS MOQUNT 285
87 FORD DUDLEY MAREEBA 290
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Grand Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:56

B Grade
1 HENDERSON GARRY PACIFIC 285,
2 HOPE JOHN TAS NORTHWEST 285.
3 SMITH STEVE NATIVES 291.
4 REID MAHLON BODDINGTON 230,
5 SOUTHERN BARRY STRATFORD - MAFFRA 291.
6 HARLING BRETT JANDOWAE 275.
7 CAVANAGH GREG WODONGA 286.
8 SAXBY RUSSELL GOONDIWINDI 288.
9 NEILSEN RYAN PACTIFIC 275,
10 MCKENZIE MATL PORT MACQUARIE 284.
11 MCMILLAN PETER GOLD COAST 275,
12 WILSON ERIC HOLSWORTHY 278,
13 PRYDE BILL SPALDING RIFLE CLUB 285,

14 LITTLELY DAVID BASSENDEAN BELL 286.

15 MORRISCN GARY IPSWICH 279,

16 FURDEN MICHAEL SHEPPARTON 261.

17 GLADWIN DAVID NORTH ARM 278.

18 HEARLE PETER UNIVERSITY OF QLD 287.

19 WARD KEN RAGLAN 274,

20 CHINNERY ANN MARIAN 276.

21 STEEL ROBERT CRCOWS NEST GOOMBUNGEE 277.
22 CHESTER FRANK MARTAN 275

23 NEELY DAVID PACIFIC 267

24 CHALLEN MALCOLM PHOENIX TR 277

25 TAYLOR JOHN BEAUDESERT 278

26 HOBBS BRUCE BNE MARINERS 276

27 PETSCHEL TREVOR WERRIBEE 267

28 GRIBBLE GRAHAM CITY OF SUBIACC 260

29 REES NICK DARLING DOWNS

30 READ BILL UNIVERSITY OF QLD

31 BIRCH PETER NORTH ARM

32 IRWIN MAURTICE BUNDABERG BURNETT

33 BREEZE JAMES DARLING DOWNS

34 PURDEN BRENDA SHEPPARTON

35 MORTIMER RAYMOND IPSWICH

36 MORRISON ELYSE IPSWICH

37 O'DONNELL CHARLES PACIFIC

38 HOWLETT KEVIN NATIVES

39 MULHCLLAND MIEKE SUBIACO

40 LINDNER DAVID KAPUNDA

41 MAGUIRE JOHN WEST WALLSEND

42 SAMUELS MIKE BEAUDESERT

43 HART SIDNEY BEAUDESERT

44 PHILIPS DIANE BUNDABERG BURNETT

45 GARBUTT MARK CANBERRA

46 GIRGAL GEORGE DARLING RANGE

47 DONPON KATHRYN TCOWOOMBA

48 HUDSON DON TOOWOOMBA 28
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Grand Aggregate
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WU W

PERRY
STEFHENS
DAVIS
NARDI
MUFFETT
THONE

LOGAN
PEDERSEN
MULHOLLAND
WOOD
HENDERSON

GATTON GLENORE GROVE
PACIFIC

BUSSELTON

PACIFIC

ABERDEEN

GOLD COAST
BEAUDESERT

MACKAY

GOLD COAST

IPSWICH

DARLING DOWNS
SUBIACO

KATANDRA RIFLE CLUB
PHOENIX

287.
280.
280.
275.
256,
241.
243.
. 000
.000
.000
.000

QOO0 O0OO0O

021
017
022
015

007
010

.000
.01l0

456.
458.
433.
425.
433.
.014
356.
439,
438.
435,
435.
430.
427,
.000

027
023
[INR:]
014
023

010
018
023
017
017
015

743,
738.
713.
700.
689,
.021
599.
4389.
438.
435,
435.
430.
427.
270.

048
040
040
029
032

020
019
023
017
017
015

010

s



Grand Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:56
F-Class A Grade
1 WILLIAMSON NICK CLERMONT 348,
2 HALLORAN ROBERT JUNEE 344,
3 PETERS JOHN CESSNOCK 344,
4 PEDERSEN BOB HOBART TARGET RIFLE CLUB 340,
5 DREW DPETER GRAFTON 336.
6 BLOMFIELD JIM BOWEN 338.
7 RUSH GLEN IPSWICH 327.
8 MACE ERNIE CENTRAL 336.
9 OSBORN NOEL STRATFORD MAFF 334.
10 BLACK ROBERT GRAFTON 333.
11 BLACK JOHN GRAFTON 325.
12 MORITZ BARBARA ARMIDALE 337.
132 BLOCKSIDGE RICHARD ALBERT DISTRICT 335,
14 SEAMAN ALAN WEST WALLSEND 336.
15 LORIMER JOHN TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN 329.
16 CHRISTIE GAIL TOWNSVILLE MARKSMAN 331,
17 HARVEY ROBERT MARRICEKVILLE 335,
18 CHANDLER WILLIAM COBAR 338
15 LANE RICHARD NATIMUK 330,
20 BALDERSON GREG BARCALDINE 326.
21 HOUSTON BRUCE SALE 325.
22 FENTON RON HORNSBY 311.
23 GREEN SHANE CAIRNS 0
24 LBASK JOHN CANBERRA 0
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Grand Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:56

F-Class B Grade

1 SMITH ALLAN SPRING RIDGE 338.011 541.017 879.028
2 MARY CEDRIC CANBERRA 337.013 540.021 877.034
3 AUHL GEOFF CASTLEMATNE 338.013 536.021 B74.034
4 RYAN SUSIE WODONGA 3322.011 541.020 B73.031
5 SIDES WARWICK COOTAMUNDRA 332.007 541.017 B873.024
6 MCCRACKEN ROB GRAFTON 331.017 539.028 870,045
7 BREWER TERRENCE WEST BROEKEN HILL 333.016 537.021 870.037
8 MCEKENNA TONY GRAFTON 336.010 533.022 B869.032
9 MCLACHLAN KEN PHEASANT CREEK 333.015 534.019 867.034
10 CROMBIE LINDSAY BRISBANE 328.016 531.015 859.031
11 LONG TED PITTSWORTH 333.014 524,013 857.027
12 MORRIS GORDON MURWILLUMBAH 329.013 520.017 849,030
13 JACKMAN MORRIS NATHALIA 318.010 S27.025 845,035
14 CHALLEN DAVE NATIVES 331.014 512.016 843.030
15 DAVIS BERNIE TOWNSVILLE MARKSMEN 332.019 505.011 837.030
16 WILSON MURRAY RAVENSHOE 321.005 510.019 831.024
17 WILSON ELIZABETH RAVENSHCE 301.007 490.013 791.020
18 KOCH LAURENCE MONTO 277.003 502.011 779.014
19 GARDAM CHERYL CESSNOCK 283.006 489.013 772.019
20 WILLIS DAVID ARMIDALE 221.011 542.030 763.041
21 KENNY RICHARD BRISBANE MARINERS 276.017 483.013 759.030
22 BARLOW DARYL IPSWICH DISTRICT D.000 562.023 569.023
23 PICKLES BRIAN NATIVES 0.000 520.015 520,015
24 HILL PETER UNI OF QUEENSLAND 0.000 5192.014 519.014
25 FRAUT PAMELA UNI OF QLD 0.000 453.010 493.010
26 PHILIPS RILEY BUNDABERG BURNETT 0.000 399.010 392.010
27 GARDAM SHANE CESSNOCK 218.001 0.000 219.001
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Grand Aggregate 20/08/11 13:58:56

F-Class ngn Grade

1 DAVIES ROD CESSNOCK 348.026 574.035 922.061
2 MCNAMARA DAVID CAIRNS 352.022 565.022 517.044
3 PEARCE ANDREW NORTH ARM 337.010 575.038 912.048
4 ENUDSEN MICHELLE BEAUDESERT 343,012 559,024 902.036
5 KNUDSEN BRENT BEAUDESERT 344.018 553.022 897.040
6 TOWERS GARY BARCALDINE 341.017 555.025 896.042
7 MAHON RODNEY SOUTH BENDIGO 336.020 556.029 892,049
8 TOWERS SHIRLENE BARCALDINE 335.014 557.027 852,041
9 BELL KELVIN BRISBANE 338.018 552.031 890.049
10 BELL CHRIS BRISBANE 340.021 550.018 890.039
11 FATRBAIRN MARK CANNON HILL 332.017 540.031 872.048
12 BEARDMORE TONY UNIVERSITY OF QLD 328.010 544,023 872.033
13 BELL KARL BRISBANE 337.016 479.015 B1le.031
14 ASHTCN RICHARD PORT JACKSON 261.004 340.005 601.009
15 TRACEY JOHN UNI OF QLD 344.017 225.012 569.029

16 LEWIS BARRY BRISBANE 0.000 547.021 547.021



